
3-5 yrs:         

Ghosts

6-7yrs:        

Werewolves

8 and Older:               

Zombies

3-5 yrs:         

Ghosts

6-7yrs:        

Werewolves

8 and Older:               

Zombies
3-5 yrs:         Ghosts

6-7yrs:             

Werewolves

8 and Older:                      

Zombies

3-5 yrs:         

Ghosts

6-7yrs:        

Werewolves

8 and Older:               

Zombies

3-5 yrs:         

Ghosts
6-7yrs:        Werewolves

8 and Older:               

Zombies

08.30 -

9.30

09.30 - 

09.40

9.40-

10.40

Pumpkin 

carving 

Pumpkin 

carving
Pumpkin Carving

10.40-

11.00

11.10 - 

11.50

Make 

ghost and 

pumpkin 

biscuits

Make witch 

and ghost 

biscuits

Make 

warewolf and 

zombie 

biscits

11.50-

12.00

12.00-

1.00

13.00-

13.30

13.30-

14.15

Outdoor 

games

Outdoor 

games
Outdoor games 

Making 

pumpkin 

people 

Design and 

create own 

pumpkin 

people

Design and 

create own 

pumpkin 

people

14.15-

15.00

15.00-

15.45

Halloween 

mask making

Hallowen mask 

making

Hallowen mask 

making

Making 

halloween 

bunting

Making ghost 

& pumpkin 

decorations

Making witches 

and spider 

decorations

15.45-

16.30

Create  

halloween 

pictures

Create 

hallowen 

pictures

Making magic 

wands

Football 

table

Magnetic 

darts

K'nex 

halloween 

models

Football 

table

Magnetic 

darts

K'nex 

halloween 

models

16.30-

17.15

17.15 - 

18.00

Tea

Bouncy Castle 

TRIP                    
Mead Open 

Farm 

Energiser

Snack

Bouncy Castle 

Lunch

Afternoon Energiser

Make vampire capes

Lunch

Swimming 
KNOWLHILL 

HUB

FREEPLAY

OUTDOOR PLAY

Tea

Lunch

Afternoon Energiser

Snack

Tea

Free Play Outdoor play

Tea

making halloween potions using fresh fruit juice 

and fruit

Spooky halloween treasure hunt

Nerf/Zumba 

Outdoor play

Make paper skeletons

Lunch

Create your own spooky monster 

using junk modelling

Afternoon Energiser

Outdoor play

Creepy slime monster play

FREEPLAY

CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - Litte Chestnuts October Half Term Schedule

23RD -27TH October 2017 Halloween Mania
Monday 23th October Tuesday 24th October Wednesday 25th October Thursday 26th October Friday 27th October

Registration/FreeplayRegistration/Freeplay Registration/Trip Preperation Registration/Freeplay

Energiser

Registration/Freeplay

EnergiserEnergiser


