CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - Litte Chestnuts October Half Term Schedule 23RD -27TH October 2017 Halloween Mania					
	3-5 yrs: 6-7yrs: 8 and Older: Ghosts Werewolves Zombies	3-5 yrs: 6-7yrs: 8 and Older: Ghosts Werewolves Zombies	3-5 yrs: Ghosts 6-7yrs: 8 and Older: Verwolves Zombies	3-5 yrs: 6-7yrs: 8 and Older: Ghosts Werewolves Zombies	3-5 yrs: 6-7yrs: Werewolves 8 and Older: Zombies
08.30 - 9.30	Registration/Freeplay	Registration/Freeplay	Registration/Trip Preperation	Registration/Freeplay	Registration/Freeplay
09.30 - 09.40	Energiser		Energiser	Energiser	Energiser
9.40- 10.40			Pumpkin carving Pumpkin carving Pumpkin Carving	Create your own spooky monster using junk modelling	
10.40- 11.00	Swimming	4	Snack	Snack	KNOWLHILL
11.10 - 11.50	Swimming		Bouncy Castle	Make ghost and pumpkin biscuits Make witch and ghost zombie biscuits	HUB
11.50- 12.00				FREEPLAY	
12.00- 1.00	Lunch	TOID	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13.00- 13.30	Afternoon Energiser	TRIP	Afternoon Energiser		Afternoon Energiser
13.30- 14.15	making halloween potions using fresh fruit juice and fruit	Mead Open Farm	Outdoor games Outdoor games	Nerf/Zumba	Making pumpkin people Design and create own pumpkin people Design and create own pumpkin people
14.15- 15.00	FREEPLAY		Spooky halloween treasure hunt	Outdoor play	Outdoor play
15.00- 15.45	Halloween mask making Hallowen mask making making		Making halloween bunting Making ghost & pumpkin and spider decorations	Make paper skeletons	Creepy slime monster play
15.45- 16.30	OUTDOOR PLAY		Create hallowen pictures Create hallowen pictures Making magic wands	Football darts K'nex halloween models	Football table Magnetic darts K'nex halloween models
16.30- 17.15	Tea		Tea	Tea	Tea
17.15 - 18.00	Make vampire capes		Bouncy Castle	Free Play	Outdoor play